
 

 
    

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

 
 
 

    

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

                                      

                                                                      

 

 

                                                                      

                                                                           

                                                                           

         

5

10

15

20

25

S
ta

te
 o

f 
C

al
if

o
rn

ia
 -

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t 

o
f 

B
u

si
n
es

s 
O

v
er

si
g

h
t 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

MARY ANN SMITH 
Deputy Commissioner 
DOUGLAS M. GOODING 
Assistant Chief Counsel 
MIRANDA LEKANDER (State Bar No. 210082) 
Senior Counsel 
Department of Business Oversight 
1515 K Street, Suite 200 
Sacramento, California 95814 
Telephone:  (916) 322-8730 
Facsimile:  (916) 455-6985 

Attorneys for Complainant 

BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS OVERSIGHT 

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

In the Matter of:  

 

THE COMMISSIONER OF  BUSINESS  

OVERSIGHT,  

 

  Complainant,  

 

 v.  

 

MICHAEL RYAN BARNETT,  

 

  Respondent.  

)  OAH No. Unassigned   

)   

)  NMLS No. 1238232  

)   

)  ORDER DISMISSING STATEMENT OF  

)  ISSUES IN SUPPORT OF NON-ISSUANCE 

)  OF  MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR 

)  LICENSE    

)   

)   

)  

)  

Pursuant to the Stipulation entered into between the Commissioner of Business Oversight and 

Michael Ryan Barnett on June 5, 2015, the Statement of Issues in Support of Non-Issuance of 

Mortgage Loan Originator License issued by the Commissioner on May 18, 2015 is hereby dismissed 

without prejudice.   

Dated:  June 8, 2015 JAN LYNN OWEN 

Commissioner of Business Oversight 

By______________________________ 

MARY ANN MSITH 

Deputy Commissioner 

Enforcement Division 

-1-
ORDER DISMISSING STATEMENT OF ISSUES IN SUPPORT OF NON-ISSUANCE OF 

MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR LICENSE 


