1 2 3 4 5 6	MARY ANN SMITH Deputy Commissioner DOUGLAS M. GOODING Assistant Chief Counsel MIRANDA LEKANDER (State Bar No. 210082) Senior Counsel Department of Business Oversight 1515 K Street, Suite 200 Sacramento, California 95814 Telephone: (916) 322-8730 Facsimile: (916) 455-6985	
7	Attorneys for Complainant	
8 9	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS OVERSIGHT	
10	OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
11	In the Matter of:	OAH No. Unassigned
12	THE COMMISSIONER OF BUSINESS)	NMLS No. 1238232
13 14	OVERSIGHT,) Complainant,)	ORDER DISMISSING STATEMENT OF ISSUES IN SUPPORT OF NON-ISSUANCE
15	v. (0)	OF MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR LICENSE
16 17) MICHAEL RYAN BARNETT,)	
18	Respondent)	
19	Pursuant to the Stipulation entered into between the Commissioner of Business Oversight and	
20	Michael Ryan Barnett on June 5, 2015, the Statement of Issues in Support of Non-Issuance of	
21	Mortgage Loan Originator License issued by the Commissioner on May 18, 2015 is hereby dismissed	
22	without prejudice.	
23	ited: June 8, 2015 JAN LYNN OWEN Commissioner of Business Oversight	
24		issioner of Dusiness of ensight
25	By	
26	MARY ANN MSITH Deputy Commissioner	
27	Enforcement Division	
28		
	-1-	
	ORDER DISMISSING STATEMENT OF ISSUES IN SUPPORT OF NON-ISSUANCE OF MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR LICENSE	